DRX™ Dynamic Bed Series
Defend against damage with
the Impact Bar Supports, our
first point of protection.
Impact Energy Absorbers compress
up to 3" (75mm) to disperse immense
amounts of impact energy.

material impact
DRX™ 3000
DRX™ 4500
 DRX4500
Belt Width Tonnage Rating
(ton/hr)
5' Beds, 20° Trough 5’ Beds, 35° Trough
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Codein. mm
36 900 22,300 DRXDX-36-520 107569 DRXDX-36-535 107570
42 1050 28,700 DRXDX-42-520 107572 DRXDX-42-535 107573
48 1200 31,900 DRXDX-48-520 107575 DRXDX-48-535 107576
54 1350 38,300 DRXDX-54-520 107578 DRXDX-54-535 107579
60 1500 41,500 DRXDX-60-520 107581 DRXDX-60-535 107582
72 1800 44,700 DRXDX-72-520 107584 DRXDX-72-535 107585
84 2100 51,100 DRXDX-84-520 107587 DRXDX-84-535 107588
96 2400 63,900 DRXDX-96-520 107590 DRXDX-96-535 107591
Lead time: 4 weeks
DRX™ Dynamic Bed Series
Specifications and Guidelines
Additional Information
The Impact Bed Handy Wrench will come in useful during
maintenance and installation.
A ratcheting wrench with 2 common socket sizes (3/4" & 15/16",
19mm & 24mm) for installation and maintenance of impact beds.
Ordering Information
 DRX3000
Belt Width Tonnage Rating
(ton/hr)
5' Beds, 20° Trough 5’ Beds, 35° Trough
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Codein. mm
36 900 22,300 DRXD-36-520 115010 DRXD-36-535 115011
42 1050 28,700 DRXD-42-520 76912 DRXD-42-535 76919
48 1200 31,900 DRXD-48-520 76913 DRXD-48-535 76920
54 1350 38,300 DRXD-54-520 76914 DRXD-54-535 76921
60 1500 41,500 DRXD-60-520 76915 DRXD-60-535 76922
72 1800 44,700 DRXD-72-520 76916 DRXD-72-535 76923
84 2100 51,100 DRXD-84-520 76917 DRXD-84-535 76924
96 2400 63,900 DRXD-96-520 76918 DRXD-96-535 76925
Lead time: 4 weeks
Impact Bed Handy Wrench
Ordering Number Item Code
HW-IMPB 76939